

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.22462 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<u>PK,J</u> Learned Government Pleader is directed to get instructions regarding cancellation of pattadar pass books issued in favour of respondent no.5 vide letter dated 03.06.2025. Post on 30.04.2026 , under the caption , 'for further hearing '. B/o	